
Helmholtz International Summer School / Dubna International Advanced School of Theoretical Physics 

COSMOLOGY, STRINGS, NEW PHYSICS                                                               4-17 August, 2019 

First week Monday, 5/08/19 Tuesday, 6/08/19 Wednesday,7/08/19 Thursday,8/08/19 Friday, 9/08/19 

9:00-9:30 DMS 

Registration 

DMS DMS BLTP DMS 

9:30-10:00 D. Gorbunov - II D. Gorbunov - III J. Buchbinder-V A. Westphal - III 

10:00-10:30 D. Blaschke. 

Opening 

10:30-11:30 J. Buchbinder  - I A. Vikman -I J. Buchbinder-IV A. Vikman –III K. Postnov-I 

11:30-12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00-13:00 D. Gorbunov - I J. Buchbinder-III A. Westphal – I A.Westphal - II K. Postnov-II 

13:00-15:00 Lunch 

15:00-16:00 J. Buchbinder  - II N. Krasnikov  A. Vikman -II Excursion to Flerov 

Laboratory of 

Nuclear Reactions 

 

 

A. Westphal - IV 

16:00-16:30 Coffee Break  

16:30-…. R. Zhokhov - 20’ 
T.  Vetsov - 20’ 

 

C. Möckel - 20’ 
M. Bures  - 20’ 

A. Singh - 20’ 
E. Pozdeeva  - 20’ 
Sh. Das  - 20’ 

H. Sheikhahmadi- 
20’ 
N. Khosravi  - 20’ 
 

 



 

Helmholtz International Summer School / Dubna International Advanced School of Theoretical Physics 

COSMOLOGY, STRINGS, NEW PHYSICS                                                                         4-17 August, 2019 

Second week  

 

Monday,12/08/19 

DMS 

Tuesday,13/08/19 

DMS 

Wednesday,14/08/19 

DMS 

Thursday,15/08/19 

DMS 

Friday, 16/08/19 

DMS 

9:30-10:30 E. Musaev-I M. Volkov-II E. Musaev-III D. Kazakov-II E. Musaev-V 

10:30-11:30 A. Starobinsky-I E.Musaev-II A. Dolgov-I A. Dolgov-II A. Dolgov-III 

11:30-12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00-13:00 A. Starobinsky-II A. Starobinsky-III V.Spiridonov-I V. Spiridonov-II V.Rubakov-I 

13:00-15:00 Lunch 

15:00-16:00 M.Volkov-I M.Volkov-III D.Kazakov-I E. Musaev-IV V.Rubakov - II 

16:00-16:30 Coffee Break 

16:30-… I.Perapechka - 30' 
V. Loiko -20’ 
 

M. Skugoreva 20’ 
A. Pikalov - 20’ 
N. Kolganov -20’ 
 

V. Emelyanov –I,II H. Sheikhahmadi -
20’ 
A. Sen - 20’ 
T. Nilsson- 30’ 

Closing 

 
 
Saturday 10/08/2019 and Sunday 11/08/2019 are free days. On Saturday we plan a bus excursion to Abramtsevo.  
http://www.abramtsevo.net/eng/ 
 



DMS – International Conference Hall (Stroiteley 2, 141980 Dubna, Moscow region) 
BLTP – Bogoliubov Lab. of Theoretical Physics 


